SERVICE MANUAL
2008 Model
FOREWORD
This Service Manual contains maintenance and repair
methods for the Mitsubishi Fuso Truck FE. FG Series.
Read this manual carefully as an aid in providing cor-
rect, efficient maintenance. Please note that the infor-
mation and specifications contained within this manual

on which the clutch is primarily used
Initial letter of the reduction & differential
EQUIPMENT TYPE CODES LIST
00
00-3
Vehicle model Engine Clutch Transmission Propeller shaft Rear axle Reduction &
differential
FE83DDZSLSUH 4M50T8 Torque
converter M036A6 P3 R033T D033H
FE83DEZSLSUH 4M50T8 Torque
converter M036A6 P3 R033T D033H
FE83DGZSLSUH 4M50T8 Torque
converter M036A6 P3 R033T D033H
FE84DDZSLSUH 4M50T8 Torque
converter M036A6 P3 R033T D033H
FE84DEZSLSUH 4M50T8 Torque
converter M036A6 P3 R033T D033H
FE84DGZSLSUH 4M50T8 Torque
converter M036A6 P3 R033T D033H
FE84DHWSLSUH 4M50T8 Torque
converter M036A6 P3 R033T D033H
FE84DJZSLSUH 4M50T8 Torque
converter M036A6 P3 R033T D033H
FE85DDZSLSUG 4M50T8 C5W33 M036S6 P3 R035T D035H
FE85DEZSLSUG 4M50T8 C5W33 M036S6 P3 R035T D035H
FE85DGZSLSUG 4M50T8 C5W33 M036S6 P3 R035T D035H
FE85DJZSLSUG 4M50T8 C5W33 M036S6 P3 R035T D035H
FE85DKZSLSUG 4M50T8 C5W33 M036S6 P3 R035T D035H
FE85DDZSLSUH 4M50T8 Torque
converter M036A6 P3 R035T D035H
FE85DEZSLSUH 4M50T8 Torque
converter M036A6 P3 R035T D035H
FE85DGZSLSUH 4M50T8 Torque
converter M036A6 P3 R035T D035H
FE85DJZSLSUH 4M50T8 Torque
converter M036A6 P3 R035T D035H
FE85DKZSLSUH 4M50T8 Torque
converter M036A6 P3 R035T D035H
FG84DF6SLSUJ 4M50T7 C5W33 M036S5W Front: P2
Rear: P3 R033T Front: D1H
Rear: D033H